Council Decision (EU) 2020/2141 of 15 December 2020 on the position to be taken on behalf of the European Union within the Joint Committee established by the Common Aviation Area Agreement between the European Union and its Member States and the Republic of Moldova, with regard to the adoption of the rules of procedure of the Joint Committee

- Article 1 (1) The position to be taken on behalf of the...
- Article 2 This Decision shall enter into force on the date of... Signature

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (EU) 2020/2141. (See end of Document for details)

(1) OJ L 292, 20.10.2012, p. 3.

(2) Council Decision (EU) 2020/951 of 26 June 2020 on the conclusion, on behalf of the Union, of the Common Aviation Area Agreement between the European Union and its Member States and the Republic of Moldova (OJ L 212, 3.7.2020, p. 8).

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (EU) 2020/2141.